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Blankbogenliga Halle 2019/2020

Endliste Einzel

Platz Schitze
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G N vk wDN

. Kalus, Volker

Wels, Katrin
Scheuss, Stefan
Schéfer, Ralf
Dittmar, Evelyn
Oeltze, Klaus
Ullrich, Walter
Minzer, Christoph

Haugtvedt-Palme, Aren

Schmitt, Regina
Jager, Norbert
Frank, Thomas
Korn, Tassilo
Tretter, Willi
Zoller, Armin
Nuffer, Michael
Wirzburger, Alfred
StraBer, Klaus
Vogt, Robin
Schmitt, Michael
Kerner, Martin
Flickinger, Michael
Krafft, Klaus
Bauer, Markus
Bolle, Hartwig
Steffen, Richard
Kerner, Nils
Kéhler, Doris
Meinelt, Gila
Wingerter, Rudi
Meinelt, Werner
Woinschel, Leon
Krafft, Moritz

Mannschaft

BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
BSC Bad Kreuznach 1

BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
BSC Bad Kreuznach 1

SV Steinweiler

BSC Bad Kreuznach 1

SV Rheinzabern

TFC Kaiserslautern

TFC Kaiserslautern

BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
SV Edelwei Hettenhausen
BSC Bad Kreuznach 2

SV Edelweif Hettenhausen
TG Waldsee

BSC Bad Kreuznach 1

BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
SV EdelweiB Hettenhausen
BSC Bad Kreuznach 2

TFC Kaiserslautern

SV Steinweiler

TFC Kaiserslautern

SV Rheinzabern

SV Edelweill Hettenhausen
TG Waldsee

BSC Bad Kreuznach 2

SV Steinweiler

SV Steinweiler

TG Waldsee

SV Edelweil} Hettenhausen
TG Waldsee

SV Rheinzabern

SV Rheinzabern

490
461
438
E367
438
447
413
423
421
432
389
343
363
398
362
329
360
371
405
380
368
309
340
E332
V300
305

392

221

194
0

482
475
486
E495
425
430
436
434
374
386
402
367
416
353
378
372
344
375
366
401
341
315
316
E348
319
301
398
372
391
219
189
0
85

RK3
V516
476
438
E499
467
452
452
439
455
418
407
V471
371
387
397
430
406
357
332
308
343
409
359
319
330
319
442

365
E260
183
355
143

RK4 Gesamt
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1488
1412
1362
1361
1330
1329
1301
1296
1250
1236
1198
1181
1150
1138
1137
1131
1110
1103
1103
1089
1052
1033
1015
999
949
925
840
764
756
700
566
355
228



